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¬«2

¬«11
¬«21

¬«44 ¬«10

¬«10
¬«21

¬«40

£¤34

£¤183

£¤30

DAWSON

CLAY

MERRICKSHERMAN

LINCOLN

GREELEY BOONE

FRONTIER
KEARNEY

HOWARD

LOGAN

POLK

GOSPER
PHELPS

HAMILTON

HALL

VALLEY
NANCE

YORK

ADAMS
FILLMORE

CUSTER

BUFFALO

PlatteRiver

Plat
teR
iver

SouthLoup River

£¤281

£¤30

£¤6

¬«47

¬«2
¬«40

¬«14

¬«23

¬«92

Sumner

Overton
Lexington

Gothenburg

Eddyville

Cozad

C h ap m an

Central City

HarvardTrumbull

Litchfield

Hazard

Phillips

Marquette

Giltner

Aurora

Smithfield
Elwood

Loomis

Ho ld re g e

Funk

Bertrand
Minden

Heartwell

Axtell

Eustis Prosser
Kenesaw

Juniata Hastings

Wood
River

Grand
Island

Doniphan

Cairo

Alda

Oconto

Merna

Mason
City

Callaway

Shelton

Broken Bow

Berwyn

Arnold

Ansley

Riverdale

PleasantonMiller

Kearney GibbonElm Creek

Amherst

Willow Island

Inland

Poole

Odessa

Glenwood

§̈¦80

MANAGEMENT UNIT DESCRIPTION - Those p arts of Adams, Buffalo, Clay, Custer, Dawson , Fron tier, Gosp er, Hall, Hamilton , Kearn ey, Merrick, Phelp s an d Sherman  coun ties
en closed b y the followin g b oun daries: from the jun ction  of Neb raska highways 40 an d 92, then  south on  Neb raska Highway 40 to Neb raska Highway 47, then  south on  Neb raska
Highway 47 to Neb raska Highway 23, then  east on  Neb raska Highway 23 to U.S. Highway 6, then  east on  U.S. Highway 6 to Neb raska Highway 14, then  n orth on  Neb raska
Highway 14 to U.S. Highway 30, then  west on  U.S. Highway 30 to Neb raska Highway 2, then  west on  Neb raska Highway 2 to Neb raska Highway 92, then  west on  Neb raska
Highway 92 to Neb raska Highway 40.
NOTES -
• Mule deer doe n ot allowed or Buffalo MDCA p ermits.
• Mule deer are n ot allowed on  Buffalo Whitetail p ermits.
• Buffalo MDCA p ermits are valid durin g the Novemb er firearm season  with archery or firearms an d durin g the Decemb er muzzleloader season  with a muzzleloader.
• No p erson  shall have more than  on e Buffalo Un it p ermit that allows the take of a mule deer b uck.

2020 Buffalo Deer Un it¯ 0 8 16Miles


